

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Luck

- 1 Amend the Luck floor amendment (HB 1027 L.007), page 1, line 8, strike
- 2 "COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY" and substitute "COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY, OR
- 3 SCHOOL DISTRICT".
  
- 4 Page 1, line 9, strike "COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY" and substitute
- 5 "COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY, OR SCHOOL DISTRICT".
  
- 6 Page 1, line 17, strike "MUNICIPALITY".
  
- 7 Page 1, strike lines 18 through 20 and substitute "COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY,
- 8 OR SCHOOL DISTRICT.".
  
- 9 Page 1, lines 22 and 23, strike "COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY," and substitute
- 10 "COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY, OR SCHOOL DISTRICT,".
  
- 11 Page 1, lines 26 and 27, strike "COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY" and substitute
- 12 "COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY, OR SCHOOL DISTRICT".
  
- 13 Page 1, line 29, strike "COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY" and substitute
- 14 "COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY, OR SCHOOL DISTRICT".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*